

BETHLEHEM UNIVERSITY جامعــة بيــت لحــم

Office of the Vice President for Advancement
مكتب نائب الرئيس للتطوير

Bethlehem University Annual Scholarship Agreement Form

Making a gift to provide a scholarship at Bethlehem University is a wonderfully kind and generous contribution to the future of peace and justice in Palestine. Thank you for considering such a significantly meaningful way to make a real difference in the lives of students at Bethlehem University.

Given the difficult situation in Palestine facing so many of our students and even though it costs Bethlehem University about \$4,000 each year to educate a student, the annual tuition Bethlehem University charges students is about \$1,800 - \$2,800 (depending on the major of study) with the balance coming from gifts and donations (including scholarship donations).

Bethlehem University applies scholarship donations to support the education of students by covering the cost of student tuition and financial aid but not the fees. Donors generally make a commitment to providing a gift of \$4,000 (for one student) per year for at least 3 to 4 years since our degree programs are four-year programs.

We appreciate friends and benefactors like you who support Bethlehem University's Scholarship Program.

I pledge to establish an Annual Named Scholarship with an annual gift of \$4,000 for

years and to make my gift to Bethlehem University according to the dates and amounts listed in

Date	Pledge	

The names of the Annual Scholarships and the donors are published on Bethlehem Un website. Please tell us how you would like to have your name and the Scholarship Nar published on our website:	•
Scholarship Name:	
Donated by:	

Tel: + 972-2-274-1241 Fax: + 972-2-274 4440 info@bethlehem.edu www.bethlehem.edu

the plan below:

Bethlehem University Foundation Beltsville, MD 20704-0355 Tel: 240-241-4381

Fax: 240-553-7691

This Annual Scholarship is to be awarded to stress.		
on academic probation. In addition to these Ur guide the awarding of this Scholarship:	iversity Regulations, th	he following criteria are to
Donor Name:		
Signature of the Donor:	Date:	
		Date:

Thank you for your support

You may return this form by e-mail attachment to:

Mrs. Shahinda Nassar Bethlehem University Advancement Office Manager <u>shahinda@bethlehem.edu</u>

Tel: + 972-2-274-1241 Fax: + 972-2-274 4440 info@bethlehem.edu www.bethlehem.edu

Bethlehem University Foundation Beltsville, MD 20704-0355 Tel: 240-241-4381

Fax: 240-553-7691